Sarengradski Kup - 2023
Krusevac, 13-5-2023

Disciplina 2
13-Maj-23 - 10:45

Devojcice, 50m Prsno/Breast

11 godina i mladi

Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang
8 godina i mladi

CoONOO~WDNE

[

BOGAVAC, Sara
STAMENKOVIC, Sofija
DJORDJEVIC, Ana
JEVDJOVIC, Tanja
RADOTIC, Lela
SPASIC, Nikolina

STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina

MARINKOVIC, Dunja
CVETKOVIC, Danica
LEKIC, Masa

9 godina

©CoNoOO AN E

10.
DSQ

VITANOVIC, Elena
RADOTIC, Sara
STEVANOVIC, Andrea
DOBRIC, Ines
MASTELICA, Masa
DJORDJEVIC, Stevana
BRANKOVIC, Ruzica
VUKOVIC, Djina
PEJOVIC, Magdalena
GAJIC, Ana
MILENOVIC, Mila

10 godina

15.
DSQ

MARINKOVIC, Lena
SIMONOQVIC, Nikolija
KOSTOVIC, Masa
CIRIC, Vinka
MARKOVIC, Nadja
MITROVIC, Isidora
MANIC, Sofija
LAZIC, Andjelija
JANKOVIC, Sara
STOJANOQVIC, Tara

. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta

STANCULOQVIC, Neda
VUCKOVIC, Sofija
JOVANOVIC, Mila
VUKOVIC, Dunja
USAKOVA, Viktorija

11 godina

1.
2.

No g A

SEKULIC, Iskra
ANICIC, Ana
DOBRIC, Iskra
JOVICIC, Ana
VELICKOVSKI, Darija
RAJKOVIC, Nina
STANKOVIC, Mia

GR.

15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
15
15

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Leskovac
Rasina
Delfin

Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola

Sveti Nikola
Delfin
Olimpija Bor
Leskovac
Sveti Nikola
Rasina
Sveti Nikola
Leskovac
Pirat

Delfin, LA
Bor

Sveti Nikola
Naisus
Pirat
Napredak
Leskovac
Leskovac
Napredak
Pirat
Rasina
Dubocica
Napredak
Olimpija Bor
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Leskovac
Dubocica

Naisus

Delfin, LA

Leskovac

Sloboda

Dinamo

Sveti Nikola
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Vreme Bodova

5556 146
1:01.14 110
1:0221 104
1:02.81 101
1:03.13 99
1:05.05 91
1:0524 90
1:11.95 67
1:12.09 67
1:1459 60

58.00 128
1:00.44 113
1:00.60 113
1:01.85 106
1:02.95 100
1:0417 95
1:06.18 86
1:07.93 80
1:12.13 67
1:14.43 61
1:12.88

4888 215

4899 213

4916 211

4958 206

50.86 191

51.60 183

51.68 182

5232 175

5554 146

5712 134

57.42 132
1:0057 113
1:00.80 111
1:05.61 89
1:07.47 81
1:01.05

4515 273

4769 231

4769 231

4797 227

4892 214

5238 175

5251 173

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sarengradski Kup - 2023

Krusevac, 13-5-2023

Disciplina 2, Devojcice, 50m Prsno/Breast, 11 godina

Rang

8.
9.
10.

VK-EXH
VK-EXH
VK-EXH

STOJKOVIC, Nina
PETROVIC, Danica
ILIC, Nina

DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija
DJORDJEVIC, Petra
STOSIC, Dunja

GR.

12  Naisus

12  Sveti Nikola
12 Nis 2005

09 Napredak
08  Sveti Nikola
09 Dubocica

Vreme Bodova

53.13 167
53.33 165
5522 149
36.64 511
3958 405
4588 260

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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